
Sunshine Glassworks Ltd.
Book and DVD Master List by Catalog Number

Catalog # Title Retail
This Master List man not include any sale pricing that may be in effect
1100 FUSING IMAGES ON GLASS 21.95
1100P PHOTO FUSING DECAL PAPER 21.95
1101 CREATIVE STAINED GLASS 14.95
1102 STAINED GL FOR THE FIRST TIME 9.95
1103 STAINED GLASS BASICS 14.95
11031 WEEKEND CRAFTER - STAINED GLAS 9.95
1104 BASIC STAINED GLASS MAKING 19.95
11040 GLASS BEADS 19.95
11041 BEYOND STAINED GLASS MAKING 19.95
11042 MAKING STAINED GLASS BOXES 21.95
11043 MAKING TIFFANY LAMPS 24.95
11044 GLASS BEADS 26.95
11045 BASIC MOSAICS 22.95
11046 REVERSE GLASS PAINTING 24.95
11047 MAKING STAINED GLASS PANELS 24.95
11048 HOW TO SELL WHAT YOU MAKE 14.95
11049 HOW TO PRODUCE A SUCCESSFUL CR 14.95
1105 INTRO TO STAINED GLASS 15.95
1106 LAMPMAKING HANDBOOK, THE 24.95
11071 40 GREAT SG PROJECTS 24.95
11072 GLASS BEAD INSPIRATIONS 19.95
11073 BASIC GLASS FUSING 22.95
11074 DECORATIVE S.G. DESIGNS 19.95
11075 MAKING MOSAICS W/ FOUND OBJECT 19.95
1108 MODERN DESIGNS SG 8.95
1109 TIFFANY-STYLE ST.GL.LAMPSHADES 9.95
1110 MANDALA SG PATTERN BOOK 8.95
1111 CATS SG PATTERN BOOK 8.95
1113 DOORWAYS, WINDOWS & TRANSOMS 8.95
1114 ZODIAC  SG PATTERN BOOK 12.95
11161 ART OF DECORATIVE MOSAICS 29.95
11163 STYLISH MOSAICS 17.95
11171 MOSAIC TABLE ART 18.95
11172 GLASS ON GLASS 24.95
1119 JAPANESE DESIGNS STAINED GLASS 8.95
1120 ART DECO STAINED GLASS 8.95
1121 EZ XMAS &HOLIDAY LIGHTCATCHERS 9.95
1122 EASY SG PANEL  LAMPSHADES 8.95
1123 NATURE'S SPLENDOR  SG PATTERN 12.95
1124 CONTEMP DESIGNS  SG PATTERN 12.95
1125 WILLIAM MORRIS S.G.PATTERN BK 8.95
1126 DECORATIVE ALPHABET 9.95
1127 WILD ANIMALS ST. GL. PATTERNS 8.95
1128 TRADITIONAL DOORWAYS S.G 8.95
1129 ANGELS & CHERUBS SG. PATTERN 14.95
1130 SIDELIGHTS,FANLIGHTS &TRANSOMS 8.95
1131 SUNCATCHERS STAINED GLASS 8.95
1132 BIRD DESIGNS SG PATTERN BOOK 8.95
1133 MARINE ANIMALS SG.PATTERN BOOK 8.95
11331 NAUTICAL SG PATTERN BOOK 9.95
1134 HOW TO DESIGN STAINED GLASS 15.95
11341 TECHNIQUE OF LEADED GLASS 19.95
1135 CELTIC DESIGN 8.95
11351 NATIVE AMERICAN DESIGNS 8.95
1136 VICTORIAN STAINED GLASS 8.95
1137 TIFFANY WINDOWS SG PATTERN BK 8.95
1138 AUDUBON BIRDS SG PATTERN BOOK 8.95
1139 FANTASY DESIGNS S.G.PATTERN BK 8.95
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1140 BIRDS, FLOWERS & BUTTERFLIES 12.95
1141 162 TRAD.& CONTEMP.DESIGNS SG 8.95
1143 DECORATIVE PICTURE FRAMES 8.95
1144 DECORATIVE DOORWAYS SG. BOOK 8.95
11441 EZ PATTERNS FOR TRAD. DOORWAYS 8.95
1145 FLORAL STAINED GLASS SHADES 11.95
1146 VICTORIAN SUNCATCHERS 9.95
11461 VICTORIAN DOORWAYS 8.95
11462 EASY VICTORIAN FLORALS SG 8.95
1147 ART NOUVEAU WINDOWS S.G 8.95
1149 STAINED GLASS BOXES 13.95
1150 TERRARIUMS & PLANTERS 13.95
1151 9X9 LIVES CAT DESIGNS PROJECT 11.95
1152 WINDOWS FOR THE SOUL 32.95
1153 WINDOWS OF ENDURING BEAUTY 23.95
11531 WINDOWS OF ENDURING COLOR 23.95
1154 BEVEL WINDOW DESIGNS 2ND ED. 15.95
1155 STAINED GL WINDOWS-DISTINCTION 23.95
1156 STAINED GL WINDOWS-ELEGANCE 23.95
11561 STAINED GL WIND-ELEGANCE VOL 2 23.95
1157 WINDOWS OF VISION 23.95
11571 DIMENSIONAL MOSAICS 13.95
1158 WINDOWS A DIFFERENT PERSPECTIV 23.95
11581 WINDOWS OF MYSTIQUE 23.95
11610 HEARTS & FLOWERS 7.47
1167 STUDIO DESIGNS , SERIES 3 13.95
1168 STUDIO DESIGN SERIES 1 13.95
1169 STUDIO DESIGN SERIES 2 13.95
1170 THE NEXT BOOK 19.95
11720 TIFFANY ART GLASS GALLERY 5.97
1177 ELEGANT LAMPS 1 14.95
1178 ELEGANT LAMPS 2 14.95
1179 BREAK IN TIME, A 19.95
1180 NORTHERN LIGHTS 19.95
1181 EASY TO MAKE LIGHTCATCHERS 9.95
1182 ELEGANT LAMPS 3 14.95
11821 ELEGANT LAMPS 4 16.95
1185 WORK IN PROGRESS 19.95
1187 DISTINCTIVE VASES 14.95
1189 TREASURY OF TRADITIONAL SG 10.95
1191 SOLDER MAGIC BOOK 15.95
11911 SOLDER SCULPTING & BEYOND 20.95
1192 390 TRADITIONAL GLASS DESIGNS 8.95
11921 ARTS & CRAFTS SG  PATTERN BK 8.95
1194 WINTER WONDERLAND 16.95
1196 WATERWORKS 16.95
1197 NORTH AMERICAN WILDLIFE 15.95
1198 BIRDS OF NORTH AMERICA 15.95
1199 BIRDS OF NORTH AMERICA VOL 2 15.95
1200 WINDWATCHERS 2 =DISC= 9.57
12011 REV IT UP 2 15.95
12041 GLASS WHIRLS TOO 27.95
12042 GLASS WHIRLS POTPOURRI 24.95
1208 DIMENSIONS OF CHRISTMAS 17.95
12081 HOLIDAY MAGIC IN GLASS 17.95
12082 DIMENSIONS OF XMAS 2 17.95
12083 CREATIVE CHRISTMAS 17.95
12084 DIMENSIONS OF XMAS 3 17.95
1209 ILLUMINATIONS 15.95
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12091 COASTAL INSPIRATIONS 17.95
1210 LOOK WHAT YOU CAN DO W/GRIDS 20.95
1211 STRICTLY BUSINESS 15.95
1215 MOSAIC MIRRORS,PLATTERS& MORE 18.95
12153 MOSAICS UNLIMITED 18.95
12154 HOT HOT HOT 18.95
1216 RELIGIOUS ST.GLASS FOR TODAY 19.95
12162 LET THERE BE LIGHT 19.95
1218 SUNCATCHERS IN MINUTES 15.95
12181 GALLERY OF SUNCATCHERS, A 16.95
1219 GARDEN ART IN GLASS 15.95
12191 NATURAL CHIMES 17.95
12192 SPARKLING SOUND 17.95
12193 CHIMES FOR ALL SEASONS 17.95
12201 BUSH BEAUTIES COLLECTORS ED 21.95
12221 FROG SONG 19.95
12222 BUTTERFLY 19.95
12223 TEDDY BEAR, TEDDY BEAR 19.95
12224 CAT DESIGNS 19.95
12225 WITCHCRAFT 19.95
12226 DOG DESIGNS 19.95
1223 TWENTY PIECES OR LESS 17.95
12232 TWENTY FIVE PIECES OR LESS 17.95
12233 10 PIECES OR LESS 17.95
12234 30 PIECES OR LESS 17.95
12235 A GALLERY OF WINNERS 17.95
12236 HOLIDAY 25 PIECES OR LESS 17.95
12241 PRECIOUS MEMORIES =OOP 11.47
1226 GARDEN LIGHT 27.95
12271 TROPICAL BREEZES 16.95
12272 DEEP BLUE SEA 17.95
12273 FAVORITE MYTHS & LEGENDS IN SG 17.95
12274 WELCOME HOME 17.95
1228 BRUSH ON COLOR MAGIC 12.95
12281 DESIGNS FOR GLASS ENAMELING 29.95
12282 CREATIVE DESIGNING:INNOVATIVE 34.95
12283 CONTEMPORARY GLASS ENAMELING 37.95
12284 STAINED GLASS-A GUIDE TO 27.95
1230 GLASS FUSING BOOK TWO 38.50
1231 GLASS FUSING BOOK 3 38.50
1232 CREATIVE GLASS TECHNIQUES 24.95
12321 CONTEMPORARY FUSED GLASS 47.95
12322 THE JOY OF COLDWORKING 49.95
1233 STANDUPS 12.95
12331 FUSED GLASS FLOWERS 14.95
1234 WEEKEND CRAFTER - MOSAICS =OOP 9.95
12351 KILN CRAFTING, HOT TIPS 17.95
1236 STAINED GLASS JOURNEY, A 17.95
1238 TIFFANY GARDEN II 15.95
1239 TIFFANY GARDEN 15.95
12391 TIFFANY GARDEN BORDERS 11.95
12392 TIFFANY GARDEN BENCHES 15.95
12393 TIFFANY GARDEN BIRDBATHS& BORD 12.95
12394 GARDEN VARIETY 12.95
12395 INDOORS & OUT 12.95
12401 PETER MCGRAIN-UNCOMMON SG 39.95
12409 DICHROICS 19.95
1241 DAN FENTON:  GLASS UNDER HEAT 55.00
1242 SANDBLASTING ON GLASS/FENTON 35.00
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1244 PATE DE VERRE & KILN CASTING 45.00
1249 300 SG CABINET DOOR DESIGNS 18.95
12490 300 SG CABINET DOOR DESIGNS-CD 13.49
12491 BEGINNING PATTERNS 16.95
12492 BEGINNING PATTERNS 2 16.95
12493 BEYOND BEGINNINGS 18.95
12494 BEGINNING FUSING AND BEYOND 18.95
1254 WALK ON THE WILD SIDE 2 =OOP= 2.00
1261 HOME FOR THE HOLIDAYS 1.97
1264 GARDEN DELIGHTS BY TERRA =OOP= 8.95
12641 FAVORITE IMAGES 2.00
12642 IMAGES BY TERRA 5.97
12643 HOME ACCENTS 8.95
1266 LASTING IMPRESSIONS 2.17
12661 GARDEN IN BLOOM 8.95
12662 FLOURISH 2.17
1269 SERENE SETTINGS =OOP= 2.00
1270 FLOWER POWER 2.00
1271 POTPOURRI IN GLASS 2.00
12741 NEW FLORAL IMAGES =OOP= 8.95
12743 CLASSIC IMAGES =oop= 2.00
1277 NEW DIMENSIONS=OOP= 5.97
1280 VICTORIAN IMPRESSIONS 8.95
1281 HOMESPUN COUNTRY IMAGES 7.47
1283 STAINED GLASS VILLAGE =OOP= 7.47
1284 HOLIDAY IMAGES 1.97
1285 CD GET FIRED UP CD 8.95
1289 CHRISTMAS TRADITIONS IN GLASS 7.47
1299 SIMPLY FLOWERS 11.95
1301 PERFECT GIFT, THE 15.95
1302 VICTORIAN STAINED GL FOR TODAY 17.95
1306 DRAGON WINGS & FAERIE THG, OF 19.95
1307 GLASS DECOR OUTDOORS 16.95
13071 GLASS DECOR INDOORS 16.95
13072 FABULOUS FISH 17.95
13073 ART OF FUSING 17.95
1308 GOLDEN DAYS 17.95
1310 DOG SHOW IN STAINED GLASS, A 15.95
13101 DOG SHOW IN STAINED GLASS 2, A 17.95
13102 STAINED GLASS MUSIC 19.95
1311 ANGEL COMPANIONS 17.95
1315 WARM GLASS -PLATES & PLATTERS 17.95
1316 FIRE AND ICE 17.95
13161 DESTINATION INNOVATION 18.95
1317 PRAIRIE LAMPS 9.95
13171 SQUARE LAMPS 9.95
1320 FUSING BOOK 1 38.50
1323 BEAD CHAIN BOXES, MIRROES & DI 17.95
1324 12 FANS OF TIFFANY 17.95
1325 CONTEMPORARY MOOD LAMPS 17.95
1326 FAERIE LIGHTS 21.95
13261 FAERIE FROLICS 21.95
1327 FAIRIES, ELVES & ANGELS 15.95
1328 COZY CORNERS 14.95
13281 CONTEMPORARY FLORALS 17.95
1332 FUN WITH FUSING 17.95
1333 FLOWERS & FRUIT S.G. PATTERN 8.95
1334 DECORATIVE BIRDS SG PATTERN BK 8.95
1337 OVAL SG PATTERN BOOK 8.95
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1338 CIRCULAR SG PATTERNS 8.95
1339 WILD & FREE! N A WILDLIFE 15.95
1342 MOSAIC CHRISTMAS, A 14.95
13432 GLASS ANGELS 12.95
13433 GARDEN ANGELS & ACCENTS 12.95
13434 BEVELED GLASS FOR YOUR HOME 14.95
13435 KITCHEN CABINETS, WINDOWS & TI 18.95
1344 PATTERNS FOR SOUTH BEACH FRAME 15.95
1345 QUICK SUCCESS STAINED GLASS 11.95
1347 MIRRORS AND FRAMES 11.95
13471 IN FULL BLOOM 15.95
1349 CLASSIC ALPHABET 11.95
1350 DESIGNS FOR LAMPS 11.95
1351 MORE LAMPSHADES BK 2 9.97
1352 INNOVATIVE ADORNMENTS 23.95
13521 INTRO TO PRECIOUS METAL CLAY 23.95
13522 PRECIOUS METAL CLAY MIXED MEDI 23.95
13523 EXCEPTIONAL WORKS  IN METAL CL 19.95
1353 INTRODUCTION TO GLASS FUSING 23.95
13531 KILN FORMED BRACELETS 23.95
13532 FUSE IT 23.95
13533 GLASS KILN CASTING 23.95
13534 ILLUMINATED ART GLASS 23.95
13535 GLASS FORMING W/ MOLD BLOCK SY 13.95
13536 JOY OF FUSING 23.95
13537 FULL SIZE PROJECT DRAWINGS 14.95
13538 FUSING LOG SHEETS 9.95
1354 MAIDENS, MYTHS & MERMAIDS 17.95
1355 WINDOWS OF NORTH AMERICA 23.95
13551 WINDOWS OF CHARACTER & STYLE 23.95
1355-HC WINDOWS OF N AMER=HARD COVER 29.95
1356 NORTHERN SHADES 11.95
1357 ORCHIDS IN GLASS 17.95
1358 DESIGNS FOR LAMPS 2 11.95
13581 ART GLASS PANELS 15.95
1362 STATE FLOWERS IN STAINED GLASS 17.95
1363 SENSATIONAL SUNCATCHERS 17.95
1364 STATE BIRDS IN STAINED GLASS 17.95
1365 AMERICANA, PAST & PRESENT 16.95
1367 SHADES OF GLASS -LAMP COLLECT 15.95
13671 SHADES OF GLASS -DESIGN COLLEC 17.95
13672 INNOVATIVE PANEL LAMPS 16.95
13673 HODGEPODGE 16.95
13674 HODGEPODGE 2 16.95
13675 INNOVATIVE SG PANELS 17.95
1368 LIVING WITH ART GLASS 19.95
1369 BUTTERFLIES- NATURE'S S.G 14.95
1372 COTTAGE GARDEN 14.95
13721 HANGING GARDENS 16.95
1374 DOGGONE DEMELLO 12.95
1376 FLEURTATIONS 11.95
1381 ORNATE CROSSES 12.95
13811 ANGELS, BUTTERFLIES & CROSSES 12.95
1382 A HOST OF ANGELS, VOL 1 13.95
1383 HOST OF ANGELS, A, VOL 2 13.95
1385 FOR THE LOVE OF HEARTS 13.95
13851 CHRISTMAS TREE FAVORITES 11.95
13852 WE ARE ONE 16.95
1386 MAGIC OF SNOWFLAKES, THE 14.95
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13861 MAGIC OF SNOWFLAKES 2, THE 14.95
1388 PRAIRIE FRAME BASE PATTERNS 3.95
1389 PRAIRIE DESIGNS II FOR SG WIND 11.95
1390 PRAIRIE DESIGNS FOR S.G.WINDOW 9.95
1393 BOOK OF FANS 13.95
14072 EXOTIC ART OF BRACELET MAKING 16.95
14090 AANRAKU ENGLISH LEAD LITES #1 11.95
14091 AANRAKU CREATE A BLESSINGS #1 11.95
14102 AANRAKU TABLE LANTERNS 4 11.95
14103 AANRAKU VICTORIAN DESIGNS 2 11.95
14106 AANRAKU VICTORIAN DESIGNS 11.95
14108 OFFICIAL STATE FLOWERS 1 11.95
14109 OFFICIAL STATE FLOWERS 2 11.95
14115 STAINED GLASS BELT BUCKLES 1.97
1412 CREATIVE GLASS ETCHING BOOK 5.95
14120 AANRAKU SHARE CROSSES VOL 1 11.95
14123 AANRAKU ALPHABETS 11.95
14129 AANRAKU AMERICAN QUILTS VOL 2 11.95
14131 AMERICAN QUILTS, Vol 1 11.95
14135 AANRAKU TABLE LANTERNS VOL 1 11.95
14137 AANRAKU TABLE LANTERNS VOL 2 11.95
14138 AANRAKU TABLE LANTERNS VOL 3 11.95
1420 SIMPLY VICTORIAN 11.95
14441 QUICKIES 8.95
1445 QUICK AND EASY LAMPS & BOXES 13.95
1451 CRYSTAL SPRINGS STUDIO PATTERN 18.95
1460 BEST BOTTLE BOOK EVER 23.85
14601 KILN FIRED GLASS BOOK 23.85
14602 RAKU GLASS BOOK 23.85
1478 GARDEN HARMONIES 15.95
1479 PRAIRIE STYLE LAMPSHADES & LAN 15.95
14791 PRAIRIE STYLE PANELS 15.95
14792 PRAIRIE STYLE MINIATURES 15.95
14812 REALISTIC TROPICAL FISH=OOP= 15.95
1482 ART STRIPS==OOP=== 15.95
1483 STAINED GLASS WALL MIRRORS 15.95
14843 NOSTALGIC CANDLEHOLDERS=OOP= 15.95
14851 TIS THE SEASON 15.95
14852 SANTAS AROUND THE WORLD 15.95
1487 COASTAL LIGHTS 15.95
14902 CORNER ACCENTS 15.95
14903 REALISTIC HUMMINGBIRDS=OOP= 15.95
14904 SUNSEEKERS 15.95
14907 RED HATS IN STAINED GLASS==OOP 15.95
14908 BASICALLY BEVELS 15.95
14909 STARBURSTS 15.95
1491 BASICALLY BEVELS 2==OOP=== 15.95
14910 TIME FOR GLASS 15.95
14911 THE DANCE OF LIFE 15.95
1494 MORE CELTIC DESIGNS FOR SG 15.95
1495 STAINED GLASS LEAVES==OOP== 15.95
14951 HOMEGROWN:GLASS FROM THE GARDE 15.95
14952 STAINED GLASS SEASHELLS=OOP=== 15.95
14961 BEST OF STAINED GLASS NEWS 3 15.95
14973 WORLD WAR II FIGHTER PLANE=OOP 12.95
14974 CELTIC DESIGNS==OOP=== 15.95
1498 CURIOUS CATS 15.95
14993 KALEIDOSCOPE ARTISTRY 34.95
2809 LAMPS FOR ALL SEASONS 2013 12.95
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29100 THE LAMPS OF TIFFANY -NEUSTADT 199.95
29105 THE ART OF STAINED GLASS 49.95
29107 WARM GLASS 29.95
29109 THE STAINED GLASS HOME 24.95
29110 RICHARD LA LONDE TECHNIQUES BO 54.95
29111 SIMPLE SOLDERED JEWELRY & ACC 24.95
29112 BEGINNER GUIDE KILN FORMED GL 21.95
29113 MAKING A LIVING IN CRAFTS 19.95
29114 RICHARD LA LONDE - Book 2 54.95
29116 CREATING GLASS BEADS 24.95
29117 CREATIVE LAMPWORK 22.95
29118 GLASS BEAD JEWELRY PROJECTS 22.95
29119 CREATIVE GLASS 39.95
29121 THE ULTIMATE PATTERN BK VOL 1 19.97
29122 THE ULTIMATE PATTERN BK VOL 2 19.97
29123 THE ULTIMATE PATTERN BK VOL 3 19.97
29124 GLASS ART FROM THE KILN 50.00
29125 TIFFANY BY DESIGN: AN IN DEPTH 19.95
29126 WIRE & FUSED JEWELRY TECHNI 19.95
29300-D 25 PRO TIPS & TECHNIQUES DVD 19.95
29301-D GET FIRED UP - DVD 24.95
29302-D GET THE LEAD OUT - TOMMY G DVD 24.95
29303-D TRAD GLASS PAINTING 1 - DVD 39.95
29304-D TORCH TIME - DVD 24.95
29305-D TRAD GLASS PAINTING 2 - DVD 39.95
29306-D TIFFANY STYLE LAMPMAKING - DVD 24.95
29307-D TALE OF TWO TECHNIQUES, A DVD 24.95
29308-D VITRI-FUSAILLE, A DVD 24.95
29309-D FLAMEWORK W/RON BEARER,JR DVD 24.95
29310-D BEGINNING FRITOGRAPHY DVD 29.95
29311-D MOSAICS DVD 24.95
29312-D SOLDERING SAVVY DVD 24.95
29313-D GLASS CUTTING DVD 24.95
29314-D RESURRECTING TIFFANY DVD 24.95
29315-D SECRETS OF FINE PATINA,THE DVD 29.95
2950 GPQ SUMMER  2010 5.27
2951 GPQ FALL  2010 5.27
2952 GPQ WINTER 2010 5.27
2953 GPQ SPRING 2011 5.27
2954 GPQ SUMMER 2011 5.27
2955 GPQ FALL 2011 5.27
2956 GPQ WINTER 2011 5.27
2957 GPQ SPRING 2012 5.27
2958 GPQ SUMMER 2012 5.27
2959 GPQ FALL 2012 5.27
2960 GPQ WINTER 2012 5.27
2961 GPQ SPRING 2013 5.27
2990 GPQ WINTER 2007 5.27
2996 GPQ SUMMER 2009 5.27
2997 GPQ FALL 2009 5.27
2998 GPQ WINTER 2009 5.27
2999 GPQ SPRING 2010 5.27

Titles with Green Highlight are out of print

4/9/2013 at 10:48 AM www.SunshineGlass.com Page: 7



Sunshine Glassworks Ltd.
Book and DVD Master Alphabetical Listing

Catalog # Title Retail
This Master List man not include any sale pricing that may be in effect
12233 10 PIECES OR LESS 17.95
1324 12 FANS OF TIFFANY 17.95
1141 162 TRAD.& CONTEMP.DESIGNS SG 8.95
29300-D 25 PRO TIPS & TECHNIQUES DVD 19.95
12234 30 PIECES OR LESS 17.95
1249 300 SG CABINET DOOR DESIGNS 18.95
12490 300 SG CABINET DOOR DESIGNS-CD 13.49
1192 390 TRADITIONAL GLASS DESIGNS 8.95
11071 40 GREAT SG PROJECTS 24.95
1151 9X9 LIVES CAT DESIGNS PROJECT 11.95
12235 A GALLERY OF WINNERS 17.95
1382 A HOST OF ANGELS, VOL 1 13.95
14123 AANRAKU ALPHABETS 11.95
14129 AANRAKU AMERICAN QUILTS VOL 2 11.95
14091 AANRAKU CREATE A BLESSINGS #1 11.95
14090 AANRAKU ENGLISH LEAD LITES #1 11.95
14120 AANRAKU SHARE CROSSES VOL 1 11.95
14102 AANRAKU TABLE LANTERNS 4 11.95
14135 AANRAKU TABLE LANTERNS VOL 1 11.95
14137 AANRAKU TABLE LANTERNS VOL 2 11.95
14138 AANRAKU TABLE LANTERNS VOL 3 11.95
14106 AANRAKU VICTORIAN DESIGNS 11.95
14103 AANRAKU VICTORIAN DESIGNS 2 11.95
14131 AMERICAN QUILTS, Vol 1 11.95
1365 AMERICANA, PAST & PRESENT 16.95
1311 ANGEL COMPANIONS 17.95
1129 ANGELS & CHERUBS SG. PATTERN 14.95
13811 ANGELS, BUTTERFLIES & CROSSES 12.95
1120 ART DECO STAINED GLASS 8.95
13581 ART GLASS PANELS 15.95
1147 ART NOUVEAU WINDOWS S.G 8.95
11161 ART OF DECORATIVE MOSAICS 29.95
13073 ART OF FUSING 17.95
1482 ART STRIPS==OOP=== 15.95
11921 ARTS & CRAFTS SG  PATTERN BK 8.95
1138 AUDUBON BIRDS SG PATTERN BOOK 8.95
11073 BASIC GLASS FUSING 22.95
11045 BASIC MOSAICS 22.95
1104 BASIC STAINED GLASS MAKING 19.95
14908 BASICALLY BEVELS 15.95
1491 BASICALLY BEVELS 2==OOP=== 15.95
1323 BEAD CHAIN BOXES, MIRROES & DI 17.95
29112 BEGINNER GUIDE KILN FORMED GL 21.95
29310-D BEGINNING FRITOGRAPHY DVD 29.95
12494 BEGINNING FUSING AND BEYOND 18.95
12491 BEGINNING PATTERNS 16.95
12492 BEGINNING PATTERNS 2 16.95
1460 BEST BOTTLE BOOK EVER 23.85
14961 BEST OF STAINED GLASS NEWS 3 15.95
1154 BEVEL WINDOW DESIGNS 2ND ED. 15.95
13434 BEVELED GLASS FOR YOUR HOME 14.95
12493 BEYOND BEGINNINGS 18.95
11041 BEYOND STAINED GLASS MAKING 19.95
1132 BIRD DESIGNS SG PATTERN BOOK 8.95
1198 BIRDS OF NORTH AMERICA 15.95
1199 BIRDS OF NORTH AMERICA VOL 2 15.95
1140 BIRDS, FLOWERS & BUTTERFLIES 12.95
1393 BOOK OF FANS 13.95
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1179 BREAK IN TIME, A 19.95
1228 BRUSH ON COLOR MAGIC 12.95
12201 BUSH BEAUTIES COLLECTORS ED 21.95
1369 BUTTERFLIES- NATURE'S S.G 14.95
12222 BUTTERFLY 19.95
12224 CAT DESIGNS 19.95
1111 CATS SG PATTERN BOOK 8.95
1135 CELTIC DESIGN 8.95
14974 CELTIC DESIGNS==OOP=== 15.95
12193 CHIMES FOR ALL SEASONS 17.95
1289 CHRISTMAS TRADITIONS IN GLASS 7.47
13851 CHRISTMAS TREE FAVORITES 11.95
1338 CIRCULAR SG PATTERNS 8.95
1349 CLASSIC ALPHABET 11.95
12743 CLASSIC IMAGES =oop= 2.00
12091 COASTAL INSPIRATIONS 17.95
1487 COASTAL LIGHTS 15.95
1124 CONTEMP DESIGNS  SG PATTERN 12.95
13281 CONTEMPORARY FLORALS 17.95
12321 CONTEMPORARY FUSED GLASS 47.95
12283 CONTEMPORARY GLASS ENAMELING 37.95
1325 CONTEMPORARY MOOD LAMPS 17.95
14902 CORNER ACCENTS 15.95
1372 COTTAGE GARDEN 14.95
1328 COZY CORNERS 14.95
29116 CREATING GLASS BEADS 24.95
12083 CREATIVE CHRISTMAS 17.95
12282 CREATIVE DESIGNING:INNOVATIVE 34.95
29119 CREATIVE GLASS 39.95
1412 CREATIVE GLASS ETCHING BOOK 5.95
1232 CREATIVE GLASS TECHNIQUES 24.95
29117 CREATIVE LAMPWORK 22.95
1101 CREATIVE STAINED GLASS 14.95
1451 CRYSTAL SPRINGS STUDIO PATTERN 18.95
1498 CURIOUS CATS 15.95
1241 DAN FENTON:  GLASS UNDER HEAT 55.00
1126 DECORATIVE ALPHABET 9.95
1334 DECORATIVE BIRDS SG PATTERN BK 8.95
1144 DECORATIVE DOORWAYS SG. BOOK 8.95
1143 DECORATIVE PICTURE FRAMES 8.95
11074 DECORATIVE S.G. DESIGNS 19.95
12272 DEEP BLUE SEA 17.95
12281 DESIGNS FOR GLASS ENAMELING 29.95
1350 DESIGNS FOR LAMPS 11.95
1358 DESIGNS FOR LAMPS 2 11.95
13161 DESTINATION INNOVATION 18.95
12409 DICHROICS 19.95
11571 DIMENSIONAL MOSAICS 13.95
1208 DIMENSIONS OF CHRISTMAS 17.95
12082 DIMENSIONS OF XMAS 2 17.95
12084 DIMENSIONS OF XMAS 3 17.95
1187 DISTINCTIVE VASES 14.95
12226 DOG DESIGNS 19.95
13101 DOG SHOW IN STAINED GLASS 2, A 17.95
1310 DOG SHOW IN STAINED GLASS, A 15.95
1374 DOGGONE DEMELLO 12.95
1113 DOORWAYS, WINDOWS & TRANSOMS 8.95
1306 DRAGON WINGS & FAERIE THG, OF 19.95
1122 EASY SG PANEL  LAMPSHADES 8.95
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1181 EASY TO MAKE LIGHTCATCHERS 9.95
11462 EASY VICTORIAN FLORALS SG 8.95
1177 ELEGANT LAMPS 1 14.95
1178 ELEGANT LAMPS 2 14.95
1182 ELEGANT LAMPS 3 14.95
11821 ELEGANT LAMPS 4 16.95
13523 EXCEPTIONAL WORKS  IN METAL CL 19.95
14072 EXOTIC ART OF BRACELET MAKING 16.95
11441 EZ PATTERNS FOR TRAD. DOORWAYS 8.95
1121 EZ XMAS &HOLIDAY LIGHTCATCHERS 9.95
13072 FABULOUS FISH 17.95
13261 FAERIE FROLICS 21.95
1326 FAERIE LIGHTS 21.95
1327 FAIRIES, ELVES & ANGELS 15.95
1139 FANTASY DESIGNS S.G.PATTERN BK 8.95
12641 FAVORITE IMAGES 2.00
12273 FAVORITE MYTHS & LEGENDS IN SG 17.95
1316 FIRE AND ICE 17.95
29309-D FLAMEWORK W/RON BEARER,JR DVD 24.95
1376 FLEURTATIONS 11.95
1145 FLORAL STAINED GLASS SHADES 11.95
12662 FLOURISH 2.17
1270 FLOWER POWER 2.00
1333 FLOWERS & FRUIT S.G. PATTERN 8.95
1385 FOR THE LOVE OF HEARTS 13.95
12221 FROG SONG 19.95
13537 FULL SIZE PROJECT DRAWINGS 14.95
1332 FUN WITH FUSING 17.95
13532 FUSE IT 23.95
12331 FUSED GLASS FLOWERS 14.95
1320 FUSING BOOK 1 38.50
1100 FUSING IMAGES ON GLASS 21.95
13538 FUSING LOG SHEETS 9.95
12181 GALLERY OF SUNCATCHERS, A 16.95
13433 GARDEN ANGELS & ACCENTS 12.95
1219 GARDEN ART IN GLASS 15.95
1264 GARDEN DELIGHTS BY TERRA =OOP= 8.95
1478 GARDEN HARMONIES 15.95
12661 GARDEN IN BLOOM 8.95
1226 GARDEN LIGHT 27.95
12394 GARDEN VARIETY 12.95
29301-D GET FIRED UP - DVD 24.95
1285 CD GET FIRED UP CD 8.95
29302-D GET THE LEAD OUT - TOMMY G DVD 24.95
13432 GLASS ANGELS 12.95
29124 GLASS ART FROM THE KILN 50.00
11072 GLASS BEAD INSPIRATIONS 19.95
29118 GLASS BEAD JEWELRY PROJECTS 22.95
11040 GLASS BEADS 19.95
11044 GLASS BEADS 26.95
29313-D GLASS CUTTING DVD 24.95
13071 GLASS DECOR INDOORS 16.95
1307 GLASS DECOR OUTDOORS 16.95
13535 GLASS FORMING W/ MOLD BLOCK SY 13.95
1231 GLASS FUSING BOOK 3 38.50
1230 GLASS FUSING BOOK TWO 38.50
13533 GLASS KILN CASTING 23.95
11172 GLASS ON GLASS 24.95
12042 GLASS WHIRLS POTPOURRI 24.95
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12041 GLASS WHIRLS TOO 27.95
1308 GOLDEN DAYS 17.95
2951 GPQ FALL  2010 5.27
2997 GPQ FALL 2009 5.27
2955 GPQ FALL 2011 5.27
2959 GPQ FALL 2012 5.27
2999 GPQ SPRING 2010 5.27
2953 GPQ SPRING 2011 5.27
2957 GPQ SPRING 2012 5.27
2961 GPQ SPRING 2013 5.27
2950 GPQ SUMMER  2010 5.27
2996 GPQ SUMMER 2009 5.27
2954 GPQ SUMMER 2011 5.27
2958 GPQ SUMMER 2012 5.27
2990 GPQ WINTER 2007 5.27
2998 GPQ WINTER 2009 5.27
2952 GPQ WINTER 2010 5.27
2956 GPQ WINTER 2011 5.27
2960 GPQ WINTER 2012 5.27
13721 HANGING GARDENS 16.95
11610 HEARTS & FLOWERS 7.47
13673 HODGEPODGE 16.95
13674 HODGEPODGE 2 16.95
12236 HOLIDAY 25 PIECES OR LESS 17.95
1284 HOLIDAY IMAGES 1.97
12081 HOLIDAY MAGIC IN GLASS 17.95
12643 HOME ACCENTS 8.95
1261 HOME FOR THE HOLIDAYS 1.97
14951 HOMEGROWN:GLASS FROM THE GARDE 15.95
1281 HOMESPUN COUNTRY IMAGES 7.47
1383 HOST OF ANGELS, A, VOL 2 13.95
12154 HOT HOT HOT 18.95
1134 HOW TO DESIGN STAINED GLASS 15.95
11049 HOW TO PRODUCE A SUCCESSFUL CR 14.95
11048 HOW TO SELL WHAT YOU MAKE 14.95
13534 ILLUMINATED ART GLASS 23.95
1209 ILLUMINATIONS 15.95
12642 IMAGES BY TERRA 5.97
13471 IN FULL BLOOM 15.95
12395 INDOORS & OUT 12.95
1352 INNOVATIVE ADORNMENTS 23.95
13672 INNOVATIVE PANEL LAMPS 16.95
13675 INNOVATIVE SG PANELS 17.95
13521 INTRO TO PRECIOUS METAL CLAY 23.95
1105 INTRO TO STAINED GLASS 15.95
1353 INTRODUCTION TO GLASS FUSING 23.95
1119 JAPANESE DESIGNS STAINED GLASS 8.95
13536 JOY OF FUSING 23.95
14993 KALEIDOSCOPE ARTISTRY 34.95
12351 KILN CRAFTING, HOT TIPS 17.95
14601 KILN FIRED GLASS BOOK 23.85
13531 KILN FORMED BRACELETS 23.95
13435 KITCHEN CABINETS, WINDOWS & TI 18.95
1106 LAMPMAKING HANDBOOK, THE 24.95
2809 LAMPS FOR ALL SEASONS 2013 12.95
1266 LASTING IMPRESSIONS 2.17
12162 LET THERE BE LIGHT 19.95
1368 LIVING WITH ART GLASS 19.95
1210 LOOK WHAT YOU CAN DO W/GRIDS 20.95
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13861 MAGIC OF SNOWFLAKES 2, THE 14.95
1386 MAGIC OF SNOWFLAKES, THE 14.95
1354 MAIDENS, MYTHS & MERMAIDS 17.95
29113 MAKING A LIVING IN CRAFTS 19.95
11075 MAKING MOSAICS W/ FOUND OBJECT 19.95
11042 MAKING STAINED GLASS BOXES 21.95
11047 MAKING STAINED GLASS PANELS 24.95
11043 MAKING TIFFANY LAMPS 24.95
1110 MANDALA SG PATTERN BOOK 8.95
1133 MARINE ANIMALS SG.PATTERN BOOK 8.95
1347 MIRRORS AND FRAMES 11.95
1108 MODERN DESIGNS SG 8.95
1494 MORE CELTIC DESIGNS FOR SG 15.95
1351 MORE LAMPSHADES BK 2 9.97
1342 MOSAIC CHRISTMAS, A 14.95
1215 MOSAIC MIRRORS,PLATTERS& MORE 18.95
11171 MOSAIC TABLE ART 18.95
29311-D MOSAICS DVD 24.95
12153 MOSAICS UNLIMITED 18.95
11351 NATIVE AMERICAN DESIGNS 8.95
12191 NATURAL CHIMES 17.95
1123 NATURE'S SPLENDOR  SG PATTERN 12.95
11331 NAUTICAL SG PATTERN BOOK 9.95
1277 NEW DIMENSIONS=OOP= 5.97
12741 NEW FLORAL IMAGES =OOP= 8.95
1197 NORTH AMERICAN WILDLIFE 15.95
1180 NORTHERN LIGHTS 19.95
1356 NORTHERN SHADES 11.95
14843 NOSTALGIC CANDLEHOLDERS=OOP= 15.95
14108 OFFICIAL STATE FLOWERS 1 11.95
14109 OFFICIAL STATE FLOWERS 2 11.95
1357 ORCHIDS IN GLASS 17.95
1381 ORNATE CROSSES 12.95
1337 OVAL SG PATTERN BOOK 8.95
1244 PATE DE VERRE & KILN CASTING 45.00
1344 PATTERNS FOR SOUTH BEACH FRAME 15.95
1301 PERFECT GIFT, THE 15.95
12401 PETER MCGRAIN-UNCOMMON SG 39.95
1100P PHOTO FUSING DECAL PAPER 21.95
1271 POTPOURRI IN GLASS 2.00
1390 PRAIRIE DESIGNS FOR S.G.WINDOW 9.95
1389 PRAIRIE DESIGNS II FOR SG WIND 11.95
1388 PRAIRIE FRAME BASE PATTERNS 3.95
1317 PRAIRIE LAMPS 9.95
1479 PRAIRIE STYLE LAMPSHADES & LAN 15.95
14792 PRAIRIE STYLE MINIATURES 15.95
14791 PRAIRIE STYLE PANELS 15.95
12241 PRECIOUS MEMORIES =OOP 11.47
13522 PRECIOUS METAL CLAY MIXED MEDI 23.95
1445 QUICK AND EASY LAMPS & BOXES 13.95
1345 QUICK SUCCESS STAINED GLASS 11.95
14441 QUICKIES 8.95
14602 RAKU GLASS BOOK 23.85
14903 REALISTIC HUMMINGBIRDS=OOP= 15.95
14812 REALISTIC TROPICAL FISH=OOP= 15.95
14907 RED HATS IN STAINED GLASS==OOP 15.95
1216 RELIGIOUS ST.GLASS FOR TODAY 19.95
29314-D RESURRECTING TIFFANY DVD 24.95
12011 REV IT UP 2 15.95
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11046 REVERSE GLASS PAINTING 24.95
29114 RICHARD LA LONDE - Book 2 54.95
29110 RICHARD LA LONDE TECHNIQUES BO 54.95
1242 SANDBLASTING ON GLASS/FENTON 35.00
14852 SANTAS AROUND THE WORLD 15.95
29315-D SECRETS OF FINE PATINA,THE DVD 29.95
1363 SENSATIONAL SUNCATCHERS 17.95
1269 SERENE SETTINGS =OOP= 2.00
13671 SHADES OF GLASS -DESIGN COLLEC 17.95
1367 SHADES OF GLASS -LAMP COLLECT 15.95
1130 SIDELIGHTS,FANLIGHTS &TRANSOMS 8.95
29111 SIMPLE SOLDERED JEWELRY & ACC 24.95
1299 SIMPLY FLOWERS 11.95
1420 SIMPLY VICTORIAN 11.95
1191 SOLDER MAGIC BOOK 15.95
11911 SOLDER SCULPTING & BEYOND 20.95
29312-D SOLDERING SAVVY DVD 24.95
12192 SPARKLING SOUND 17.95
13171 SQUARE LAMPS 9.95
1102 STAINED GL FOR THE FIRST TIME 9.95
11561 STAINED GL WIND-ELEGANCE VOL 2 23.95
1155 STAINED GL WINDOWS-DISTINCTION 23.95
1156 STAINED GL WINDOWS-ELEGANCE 23.95
1103 STAINED GLASS BASICS 14.95
14115 STAINED GLASS BELT BUCKLES 1.97
1149 STAINED GLASS BOXES 13.95
1236 STAINED GLASS JOURNEY, A 17.95
1495 STAINED GLASS LEAVES==OOP== 15.95
13102 STAINED GLASS MUSIC 19.95
14952 STAINED GLASS SEASHELLS=OOP=== 15.95
1283 STAINED GLASS VILLAGE =OOP= 7.47
1483 STAINED GLASS WALL MIRRORS 15.95
12284 STAINED GLASS-A GUIDE TO 27.95
1233 STANDUPS 12.95
14909 STARBURSTS 15.95
1364 STATE BIRDS IN STAINED GLASS 17.95
1362 STATE FLOWERS IN STAINED GLASS 17.95
1211 STRICTLY BUSINESS 15.95
1168 STUDIO DESIGN SERIES 1 13.95
1169 STUDIO DESIGN SERIES 2 13.95
1167 STUDIO DESIGNS , SERIES 3 13.95
11163 STYLISH MOSAICS 17.95
1218 SUNCATCHERS IN MINUTES 15.95
1131 SUNCATCHERS STAINED GLASS 8.95
14904 SUNSEEKERS 15.95
29307-D TALE OF TWO TECHNIQUES, A DVD 24.95
11341 TECHNIQUE OF LEADED GLASS 19.95
12223 TEDDY BEAR, TEDDY BEAR 19.95
1150 TERRARIUMS & PLANTERS 13.95
29105 THE ART OF STAINED GLASS 49.95
14911 THE DANCE OF LIFE 15.95
12322 THE JOY OF COLDWORKING 49.95
29100 THE LAMPS OF TIFFANY -NEUSTADT 199.95
1170 THE NEXT BOOK 19.95
29109 THE STAINED GLASS HOME 24.95
29121 THE ULTIMATE PATTERN BK VOL 1 19.97
29122 THE ULTIMATE PATTERN BK VOL 2 19.97
29123 THE ULTIMATE PATTERN BK VOL 3 19.97
11720 TIFFANY ART GLASS GALLERY 5.97
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29125 TIFFANY BY DESIGN: AN IN DEPTH 19.95
1239 TIFFANY GARDEN 15.95
12392 TIFFANY GARDEN BENCHES 15.95
12393 TIFFANY GARDEN BIRDBATHS& BORD 12.95
12391 TIFFANY GARDEN BORDERS 11.95
1238 TIFFANY GARDEN II 15.95
29306-D TIFFANY STYLE LAMPMAKING - DVD 24.95
1137 TIFFANY WINDOWS SG PATTERN BK 8.95
1109 TIFFANY-STYLE ST.GL.LAMPSHADES 9.95
14910 TIME FOR GLASS 15.95
14851 TIS THE SEASON 15.95
29304-D TORCH TIME - DVD 24.95
29303-D TRAD GLASS PAINTING 1 - DVD 39.95
29305-D TRAD GLASS PAINTING 2 - DVD 39.95
1128 TRADITIONAL DOORWAYS S.G 8.95
1189 TREASURY OF TRADITIONAL SG 10.95
12271 TROPICAL BREEZES 16.95
12232 TWENTY FIVE PIECES OR LESS 17.95
1223 TWENTY PIECES OR LESS 17.95
11461 VICTORIAN DOORWAYS 8.95
1280 VICTORIAN IMPRESSIONS 8.95
1302 VICTORIAN STAINED GL FOR TODAY 17.95
1136 VICTORIAN STAINED GLASS 8.95
1146 VICTORIAN SUNCATCHERS 9.95
29308-D VITRI-FUSAILLE, A DVD 24.95
1254 WALK ON THE WILD SIDE 2 =OOP= 2.00
29107 WARM GLASS 29.95
1315 WARM GLASS -PLATES & PLATTERS 17.95
1196 WATERWORKS 16.95
13852 WE ARE ONE 16.95
1234 WEEKEND CRAFTER - MOSAICS =OOP 9.95
11031 WEEKEND CRAFTER - STAINED GLAS 9.95
12274 WELCOME HOME 17.95
1339 WILD & FREE! N A WILDLIFE 15.95
1127 WILD ANIMALS ST. GL. PATTERNS 8.95
1125 WILLIAM MORRIS S.G.PATTERN BK 8.95
1158 WINDOWS A DIFFERENT PERSPECTIV 23.95
1152 WINDOWS FOR THE SOUL 32.95
13551 WINDOWS OF CHARACTER & STYLE 23.95
1153 WINDOWS OF ENDURING BEAUTY 23.95
11531 WINDOWS OF ENDURING COLOR 23.95
11581 WINDOWS OF MYSTIQUE 23.95
1355-HC WINDOWS OF N AMER=HARD COVER 29.95
1355 WINDOWS OF NORTH AMERICA 23.95
1157 WINDOWS OF VISION 23.95
1200 WINDWATCHERS 2 =DISC= 9.57
1194 WINTER WONDERLAND 16.95
29126 WIRE & FUSED JEWELRY TECHNI 19.95
12225 WITCHCRAFT 19.95
1185 WORK IN PROGRESS 19.95
14973 WORLD WAR II FIGHTER PLANE=OOP 12.95
1114 ZODIAC  SG PATTERN BOOK 12.95

Titles with Green Highlight are out of print
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